CENTURYLINK OPERATING COMPANIES TARIFFF.C.C.NO. 12
17T7H REVISED PAGE 0-1
CANCELS 16TH REVISED PAGE 0-1

SPECIAL CONSTRUCTION
CHECK SHEET

Title Page and Pages 0-1 to 19-14 inclusive of this Tariff are effective as of May 1, 2013.

NUMBER OF NUMBER OF NUMBER OF
REVISION REVISION REVISION
EXCEPT AS EXCEPT AS EXCEPT AS
PAGE INDICATED PAGE INDICATED PAGE INDICATED
Title 1st 2-12 1st 5-16 1st
0-1 17th *  2-13 1st 5-17 1st
0-1.1 5th 2-14 1st 5-18 1st
0-1.2 15th *  3-1 1st 5-19 1st
0-1.3 11th *  3-2 1st 5-20 1st
0-1.4 13th*  3-3 1st 5-21 1st
0-15 13th* 3-4 1st 6-1 1st
0-1.6 15th * 3-5 1st 6-2 1st
0-1.7 16th *  3-6 1st 6-3 1st
0-1.8 11th *  3-7 1st 6-4 1st
0-2 1st 3-8 1st 6-5 1st
0-3 1st 3-9 1st 6-6 1st
0-4 1st 3-10 1st 6-7 1st
0-5 1st 4-1 1st 6-8 1st
0-6 1st 5-1 1st 6-9 1st
0-7 1st 5-2 1st 6-10 1st
0-8 1st 5-3 1st 6-11 1st
1-1 1st 5-4 1st 6-12 1st
2-1 1st 5-5 1st 6-13 1st
2-2 1st 5-6 1st 6-14 1st
2-3 1st 5-7 1st 6-15 1st
2-4 1st 5-8 1st 6-16 1st
2-5 1st 5-9 1st 6-17 1st
2-6 1st 5-10 1st 6-18 1st
2-7 1st 5-11 1st 6-19 1st
2-8 1st 5-12 1st 6-20 1st
2-9 1st 5-13 1st 6-21 1st
2-10 1st 5-14 1st 6-22 1st
2-11 1st 5-15 1st 6-23 1st
* New or Revised Page.
Issued Under Transmittal No. 77
ISSUE DATE: Vice President-Regulatory Operations EFFECTIVE DATE:
December 17, 2015 100 CenturyLink Drive January 1, 2016

Monroe, Louisiana 71203
FCC2015-018



CENTURYLINK OPERATING COMPANIES TARIFFF.C.C.NO. 12
15TH REVISED PAGE 0-1.2
CANCELS 14TH REVISED PAGE 0-1.2

SPECIAL CONSTRUCTION

CHECK SHEET
NUMBER OF NUMBER OF NUMBER OF
REVISION REVISION REVISION
EXCEPT AS EXCEPT AS EXCEPT AS
PAGE INDICATED PAGE INDICATED PAGE INDICATED
7-51 1st 7-85 Original 9-5 1st
7-52 1st 7-86 1st 9-6 1st
7-53 1st 7-87 Original *  9-7 1st
7-54 1st 8-1 1st 9-8 1st
7-55 1st 8-2 1st 9-9 1st
7-56 1st 8-3 1st 9-10 1st
7-57 1st 8-4 1st 9-11 1st
7-58 1st 8-5 1st 9-12 1st
7-59 1st 8-6 1st 9-13 1st
7-60 1st 8-7 1st 9-14 1st
7-61 1st 8-8 1st 9-15 1st
7-62 1st 8-9 1st 9-16 1st
7-63 1st 8-10 1st 9-17 1st
7-64 1st 8-11 1st 9-18 1st
7-65 1st 8-12 1st 9-19 1st
7-66 1st 8-13 1st 9-20 1st
7-67 1st 8-14 1st 9-21 1st
7-68 1st 8-15 1st 9-22 1st
7-69 1st 8-16 1st 9-23 1st
7-70 1st 8-17 1st 9-24 1st
7-71 1st 8-18 1st 9-25 1st
7-72 1st 8-19 1st 9-26 1st
7-73 1st 8-20 1st 9-27 1st
7-74 1st 8-21 1st 9-28 1st
7-75 1st 8-22 1st 9-29 1st
7-76 1st 8-23 2nd 9-30 1st
7-77 2nd 8-24 3rd 9-31 1st
7-78 2nd 8-25 3rd 9-32 1st
7-79 2nd 8-26 1st 9-33 1st
7-80 1st 8-27 Original *  9-34 1st
7-81 2nd 9-1 1st 9-35 1st
7-82 3rd 9-2 1st 9-36 1st
7-83 2nd 9-3 1st 9-37 1st
7-84 1st 9-4 1st 9-38 1st
* New or Revised Page.
Issued Under Transmittal No. 77
ISSUE DATE: Vice President-Regulatory Operations EFFECTIVE DATE:
December 17, 2015 100 CenturyLink Drive January 1, 2016

Monroe, Louisiana 71203
FCC2015-018



CENTURYLINK OPERATING COMPANIES

NUMBER OF

REVISION

EXCEPT AS
PAGE INDICATED
9-39 1st
9-40 1st
9-41 1st
9-42 1st
9-43 1st
9-44 1st
9-45 1st
9-46 1st
9-47 1st
9-48 1st
9-49 1st
9-50 1st
9-51 1st
9-52 1st
9-53 1st
9-54 1st
9-55 1st
9-56 1st
9-57 1st
9-58 1st
9-59 1st
9-60 1st
9-61 1st
9-62 1st
9-63 1st
9-64 1st
9-65 1st
9-66 1st
9-67 1st
9-68 1st
9-69 1st
9-70 1st
9-71 1st
9-72 1st

* New or Revised Page.

SPECIAL CONSTRUCTION
CHECK SHEET

PAGE

9-73

9-100
9-101
9-102
9-103
9-104
9-105
9-106

NUMBER OF
REVISION

EXCEPT AS
INDICATED

1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st

TARIFFF.C.C.NO. 12
11TH REVISED PAGE 0-1.3
CANCELS 10TH REVISED PAGE 0-1.3

PAGE

9-107
9-108
9-109
9-110
9-111
9-112
9-113
9-114
9-115
9-116
9-117
9-118
9-119
9-120
9-121
9-122
9-123
9-124
9-125
9-126
9-127
9-128
9-129
9-130
9-131
9-132
9-133
9-134
9-135
9-136
9-137
9-138
9-139
9-140

NUMBER OF
REVISION
EXCEPT AS
INDICATED

1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
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CENTURYLINK OPERATING COMPANIES

NUMBER OF

REVISION

EXCEPT AS
PAGE INDICATED
9-141 1st
9-142 1st
9-143 1st
9-144 1st
9-145 1st
9-146 1st
9-147 1st
9-148 1st
9-149 1st
9-150 1st
9-151 1st
9-152 1st
9-153 1st
9-154 1st
9-155 2nd
9-156 1st
9-157 2nd
9-158 1st
9-159 1st
9-160 3rd
9-161 1st
9-162 2nd
9-163 Original
10-1 1st
10-2 1st
10-3 1st
10-4 1st
10-5 1st
10-6 1st
10-7 1st
10-8 1st
10-9 1st
10-10 1st
10-11 1st

* New or Revised Page.

SPECIAL CONSTRUCTION

CHECK SHEET
NUMBER OF
REVISION
EXCEPT AS
PAGE INDICATED
10-12 1st
10-13 1st
10-14 1st
10-15 1st
10-16 1st
10-17 1st
10-18 1st
10-19 1st
10-20 1st
10-21 1st
10-22 1st
10-23 1st
10-24 1st
10-25 1st
10-26 1st
10-27 1st
10-28 1st
10-29 1st
10-30 1st
10-31 1st
10-32 1st
10-33 1st
10-34 1st
10-35 1st
10-36 1st
10-37 1st
10-38 1st
10-39 1st
10-40 1st
10-41 1st
10-42 1st
10-43 1st
10-44 1st
10-45 1st

TARIFFF.C.C.NO. 12
13TH REVISED PAGE 0-1.4
CANCELS 12TH REVISED PAGE 0-1.4

PAGE

10-46
10-47
10-48
10-49
10-50
10-51
10-52
10-53
10-54
10-55
10-56
10-57
10-58
10-59
10-60
10-61
10-62
10-63
10-64
10-65
10-66
10-67
10-68
10-69
10-70
10-71
10-72
10-73
10-74
10-75
10-76
10-77
10-78
10-79

NUMBER OF
REVISION
EXCEPT AS
INDICATED

1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
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CENTURYLINK OPERATING COMPANIES

NUMBER OF

REVISION

EXCEPT AS
PAGE INDICATED
10-80 1st
10-81 1st
10-82 1st
10-83 1st
10-84 1st
10-85 1st
10-86 1st
10-87 1st
10-88 1st
10-89 1st
10-90 1st
10-91 1st
10-92 1st
10-93 1st
10-94 1st
10-95 1st
10-96 1st
10-97 1st
10-98 1st
10-99 1st
10-100 1st
10-101 1st
10-102 1st
10-103 1st
10-104 1st
10-105 1st
10-106 1st
10-107 1st
10-108 1st
10-109 1st
10-110 1st
10-111 1st
10-112 1st
10-113 1st

* New or Revised Page.

SPECIAL CONSTRUCTION

CHECK SHEET
NUMBER OF
REVISION
EXCEPT AS
PAGE INDICATED
10-114 1st
10-115 1st
10-116 1st
10-117 1st
10-118 1st
10-119 1st
10-120 1st
10-121 1st
10-122 1st
10-123 1st
10-124 1st
10-125 1st
10-126 1st
10-127 1st
10-128 1st
10-129 1st
10-130 1st
10-131 1st
10-132 1st
10-133 1st
10-134 1st
10-135 1st
10-136 1st
10-137 1st
10-138 1st
10-139 1st
10-140 1st
10-141 1st
10-142 1st
10-143 1st
10-144 1st
10-145 1st
10-146 1st
10-147 1st

TARIFFF.C.C.NO. 12
13TH REVISED PAGE 0-1.5
CANCELS 12TH REVISED PAGE 0-1.5

PAGE

10-148
10-149
10-150
10-151
10-152
10-153
10-154
10-155
10-156
10-157
10-158
10-159
10-160
10-161
10-162
10-163
10-164
10-165
10-166
10-167
10-168
10-169
10-170
10-171
10-172
10-173
10-174
10-175
10-176
10-177
10-178
10-179
10-180
10-181

NUMBER OF
REVISION
EXCEPT AS
INDICATED

1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
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CENTURYLINK OPERATING COMPANIES

NUMBER OF

REVISION

EXCEPT AS
PAGE INDICATED
10-182 1st
10-183 1st
10-184 1st
10-185 1st
10-186 1st
10-187 1st
10-188 1st
10-189 1st
10-190 1st
10-191 1st
10-192 1st
10-193 1st
10-194 1st
10-195 1st
10-196 1st
10-197 1st
10-198 2nd
10-199 1st
10-200 2nd
10-201 1st
10-202 2nd
10-203 1st
10-204 2nd
10-205 2nd
10-206 2nd
10-207 1st
10-208 1st
11-1 1st
11-2 1st
11-3 1st
11-4 1st
11-5 1st
11-6 1st
11-7 1st

* New or Revised Page.

SPECIAL CONSTRUCTION

CHECK SHEET
NUMBER OF
REVISION
EXCEPT AS
PAGE INDICATED
11-8 1st
11-9 1st
11-10 1st
11-11 1st
11-12 1st
11-13 1st
11-14 1st
11-15 1st
11-16 2nd
11-17 2nd
11-18 1st
11-19 3rd
12-1 1st
12-2 1st
12-3 1st
12-4 1st
12-5 1st
12-6 1st
12-7 1st
12-8 1st
12-9 1st
12-10 1st
12-11 1st
12-12 1st
12-13 1st
12-14 1st
12-15 1st
12-16 1st
12-17 1st
12-18 1st
12-19 1st
12-20 1st
12-21 1st
12-22 1st

TARIFFF.C.C.NO. 12
15TH REVISED PAGE 0-1.6
CANCELS 14TH REVISED PAGE 0-1.6

PAGE

12-23
12-24
12-25
12-26
12-27
12-28
12-29
12-30
12-31
12-32
12-33
12-34
12-35
12-36
12-37
12-38
12-39
12-40
12-41
12-42
12-43
12-44
12-45
12-46
12-47
12-48
12-49
12-50
12-51
12-52
12-53
12-54
12-55
12-56

NUMBER OF
REVISION
EXCEPT AS
INDICATED

1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
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CENTURYLINK OPERATING COMPANIES TARIFFF.C.C.NO. 12
16TH REVISED PAGE 0-1.7
CANCELS 15TH REVISED PAGE 0-1.7

SPECIAL CONSTRUCTION

CHECK SHEET

NUMBER OF NUMBER OF NUMBER OF

REVISION REVISION REVISION

EXCEPT AS EXCEPT AS EXCEPT AS
PAGE INDICATED PAGE INDICATED PAGE INDICATED
12-57 1st 14-10 1st 16-4 1st
12-58 1st 14-11 1st 16-5 1st
12-59 2nd 14-12 1st 16-6 1st
13-1 1st 14-13 1st 16-7 1st
13-2 1st 14-14 1st 16-8 1st
13-3 1st 14-15 1st 16-9 1st
13-4 1st 14-16 1st 16-10 1st
13-5 1st 14-17 1st 16-11 1st
13-6 1st 14-18 1st 16-12 1st
13-7 1st 14-19 1st 16-13 1st
13-8 1st 14-20 3rd 16-14 1st
13-9 1st 14-21 2nd 16-15 1st
13-10 1st 14-22 3rd 16-16 2nd
13-11 1st 14-23 Original 16-17 3rd
13-12 1st 15-1 1st 16-18 Original
13-13 1st 15-2 1st 17-1 1st
13-14 1st 15-3 1st 17-2 1st
13-15 1st 15-4 1st 17-3 1st
13-16 1st 15-5 1st 17-4 1st
13-17 1st 15-6 1st 17-5 1st
13-18 1st 15-7 1st 17-6 1st
13-19 1st 15-8 1st 17-7 1st
13-20 1st 15-9 1st 17-8 1st
13-21 2nd 15-10 1st 17-9 1st
13-22 2nd 15-11 1st 17-10 1st
14-1 1st 15-12 1st 17-11 1st
14-2 1st 15-13 1st 17-12 1st
14-3 1st 15-14 1st 17-13 1st
14-4 1st 15-15 2nd 17-14 1st
14-5 1st 15-16 3rd 17-15 1st
14-6 1st 15-17 Original 17-16 1st
14-7 1st 16-1 1st 17-17 1st
14-8 1st 16-2 1st 17-18 1st
14-9 1st 16-3 1st 17-19 1st

* New or Revised Page.
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CENTURYLINK OPERATING COMPANIES

NUMBER OF

REVISION

EXCEPT AS
PAGE INDICATED
17-20 2nd
18-1 1st
18-2 1st
18-3 1st
18-4 1st
18-5 1st
18-6 1st
18-7 1st
18-8 1st
18-9 1st
18-10 1st
18-11 1st
18-12 1st
18-13 1st
18-14 1st
18-15 1st
18-16 1st

* New or Revised Page.

SPECIAL CONSTRUCTION

CHECK SHEET
NUMBER OF
REVISION
EXCEPT AS
PAGE INDICATED
18-17 1st
18-18 1st
18-19 1st
18-20 1st
18-21 1st
18-22 1st
18-23 1st
18-24 1st
18-25 1st
18-26 1st
18-27 1st
18-28 1st
18-29 1st
18-30 1st
18-31 1st
18-32 1st
18-33 2nd

TARIFFF.C.C.NO. 12
11TH REVISED PAGE 0-1.8
CANCELS 10TH REVISED PAGE 0-1.8

PAGE

18-34
18-35

19-2

19-10
19-11
19-12
19-13
19-14

NUMBER OF
REVISION
EXCEPT AS
INDICATED

3rd
3rd *
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
3rd
1st
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CENTURYLINK OPERATING COMPANIES TARIFFF.C.C.NO. 12
ORIGINAL PAGE 7-87

SPECIAL CONSTRUCTION
7. CHARGES To PROVIDE PERMANENT FACILITIES
7.1 CoLORADO (Cont'd)

CAsE No: 256 (N)

CUSTOMER:  Verizon Business

DEescRIPTION:  Special construction work will consist of placement of 2,225
feet of underground fiber cable, 1,525 feet of conduit, 2,125 feet
of inner-duct and 2 hand holes to provide DS3 Service. The
location for this construction is 9595 W Quincy Ave., Littleton,
CO. A total charge of $12,158.30 is due and payable in a one-
time, up-front payment.

REFERENCE:  CO15S0292
| NONRECURRING CHARGE: $12,158.30 (N)
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ISSUE DATE: Vice President-Regulatory Operations EFFECTIVE DATE:
December 17, 2015 100 CenturyLink Drive January 1, 2016

Monroe, Louisiana 71203
FCC2015-018



CENTURYLINK OPERATING COMPANIES TARIFFF.C.C.NO. 12
ORIGINAL PAGE 8-27

SPECIAL CONSTRUCTION
8. CHARGES TO PROVIDE PERMANENT FACILITIES
8.1 IDAHO (Cont'd)

CAse No: 83 (N)

CUSTOMER:  Verizon Business

DESCRIPTION:  Special construction work will consist of cobblestone boring for
the placement of 2,395 feet of underground fiber cable to
provide DS3 Service. The location for this construction is 7940
W Rifleman, Boise, ID. A total charge of $13,000.00 is due and
payable in a one-time, up-front payment.

REFERENCE:  1D14S0203
| NONRECURRING CHARGE: $13,000.00 (N)
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CENTURYLINK OPERATING COMPANIES

TARIFFF.C.C.NO. 12
3RD REVISED PAGE 18-35
CANCELS 2ND REVISED PAGE 18-35

SPECIAL CONSTRUCTION

18. CHARGES TO PROVIDE PERMANENT FACILITIES

WASHINGTON (Cont'd)

CAse No: 106

CUSTOMER:  Verizon Business

DESCRIPTION:  Special construction work will consist of the placement of 1
mile of underground fiber cable facilities to provide DS3
Service. The location for this construction is 2807 W Lewis St.,
Pasco, WA. A total charge of $26,892.42 is due and payable in
a one-time, up-front payment.

REFERENCE: WA13T0128

\ NONRECURRING CHARGE: $26,892.42

CAsE No: 107

CusTOMER:  Level 3 Communications

DEScRIPTION:  Special construction work will consist of the placement of 466
feet of underground fiber cable and innerduct and 250 feet of
fiber entrance cable to provide DS3 Service. The location for
this construction is 1102 Pacific Ave, Tacoma, WA. A total
charge of $29,834.92 is due and payable in a one-time, up-front
payment.

REFERENCE:  WA13S4679

NONRECURRING CHARGE:  $29,834.92

CAse No: 108 (N)

CUSsTOMER:  Verizon Business

DESCRIPTION:  Special construction work will consist of the placement of 5,357
feet of underground fiber cable, 400 feet of inner-duct and 5
hand holes to provide DS3 Service. The location for this
construction is 9256 Randolph NE, Moses Lake, WA. A total
charge of $70,326.30 is due and payable in a one-time, up-front
payment.

REFERENCE: WA15S0434

| NONRECURRING CHARGE: $70,326.30 (N)
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